LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 05/17/24
AirLink™ Blue Motion & Daylight
Harvesting Sensor (ALBCSD)

SPEC.3013.A.0224
Type :
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ALBCSD
Prefix Description Part Number
ALBCSD AirLink Blue Motion And Daylight Harvesting Sensor White 789302
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
ALBCSD Signal Range 8-40’ (2.5-12 m) - 360° Coverage
Side ViewSide View
2.5m
0
2.5m02.5m 0.5m0.5m1m 1m
Top View
3m
0
1m
2m
1m
2m
3m
3m03m 1m 2m1m2m
6m
The detection area for movement sensor can be roughly
divided into two parts
Quick movement (person moving < 1.0 ft/s or 0.3 m/s)
Small movement (person moving < 1.3 ft/s or 0.4 m/s)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
AirLink™ Blue Motion & Daylight Harvesting Sensor (ALBCSD)
Page 3/3 Rev. 05/17/24
SPEC.3013.A.0224
Type :
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT WIRING
8”
(20 mm)
Ø 1.26”
(32 mm)
0.98”
(25 mm)
0.25”
(6 mm)
1.18”
(30 mm)
AUX +
148676